Net Payable  231,688.00₹

Advance Amount  58,519.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401497CARD1 Advance Amount  58,519.0025/04/2024

SRINIVASAN Fifty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  173,169.00CHE-0424-PA-0002663